



15067

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
		76509A27	POWER TRIM KIT	1		
30		89108A 3	BRACKET	1	(Port)	
31	26	70608	OIL SEAL	1		
32	23	89112	BUSHING	2		
33	10	68298	BOLT, (.375-16 x 3.250)	4		
34	12	28421	WASHER, (1.5 x 3.05 x 0.13) Sta	4		
35	10	45263	SCREW, (.500-20 x .2.250)	2		
36	12	68410	WASHER	4		
37	11	68411	NUT, (.375-16)	4		
38		92194A14	TRIM CYLINDER	2		
39	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	2		
40	10	45265	SCREW, (#10-32 x .3125)	4		
41	25	45016	O-RING	4		
42	23	94907A 1	BUSHING (2 Per)	2		
43	23	45280	SPACER	2		
44	10	92050	SCREW, (.500-20 x 1.500)	2		
45	11	45812	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
46	16	21085	STUD, (#10-32 x .930)	1		
47	24	24390	SPRING	1		
48	10	68513	SCREW, (#10-32 x .375)	1		
49	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
50		86967	PLATE, Retainer	1		
51		99897	CAM, Switch	1		
52	10	45328	SCREW, (.437-20 x 3.560)	2		
53	12	37807	WASHER	1		
54	11	35053	NUT, (.437-20)	2		
55		89111T	BRACKET	1	(Starboard)	
56	11	22053	NUT, (.312-24)	2		
57	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	2		
58		89290	PLUNGER	1		
59	24	95881	SPRING	1		
60	16	45282	STUD, (.312-24 x 16.620)	1		
61		45326A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
62	23	45354	BUSHING	1		
63	10	47255	SCREW, (#4-40 x .625)	2		
64	27	89273 1	GASKET	1		
65		89272	COVER, Switch	1		
66	12	38833	WASHER	4		
67	10	34994	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.00)	4		
68	25	45507	GROMMET	1		